10RTi Industrial Catalog
(800) 521-9200
PDF available at www.driair.com
Specifications
Replacement Parts & Accessories
Order Guide
For higher pressure applications, consult factory. Units equipped with
external auto drain have max. temperature and pressure of 150°F
and 150 PSIG.
Indicator included as standard with metal bowl units.
Port
Size Model Number
Dimensions (in.)
Height Width Depth
Manual
Drain
3" 1M-1900-MFD-DCP 50.2 40.1 16.0
4" 1M-1900-MFE-DCP 50.2 40.1 16.0
6" 1M-3000-MFF-DCP 68.0 46.9 19.0
External
Automatic
Drain
3" 1M-1900-MFD-DCX 54.2 40.1 16.0
4" 1M-1900-MFE-DCX 54.2 40.1 16.0
6" 1M-3000-MFF-DCX 72.0 46.9 19.0
Description Part Number
A Replacement Element, 1st Stage 1X-2500/1X-5500
B Replacement Element, 2nd Stage 3C-1900/3C-3000